Testloop 5 x 1km 27-1-2024

1 GertJan
2 Teddy
3 Johan
4 Martin
5 Joop
6 Harold
7 Roelof
8 Christa
9 Jolanda
10 Harry
11 José
12 Jos
13 Jan
14 Anne Marie
15 Marloes
16 Jan
17 Paul
18 Dominik
19 Lois
20 Joanna
21 Gerard
22 Bennie
23 Harm
24 Klaas
25 Eric
26 Rene
27 Johan
28 Judith
29 Jan Willem
30 Harrie
31 Hester
32 Inge
33 Sieta
34 Ryanne
35 Mirjam
36 Monique
37 Anja
38 Harriet
39 Roos
40 Laura
41 Hennie
42 Rosalina
43 Karin
44 Wilriek
45 Rieanne
46 Dick
47 Margriet

de Jonge
Veldkamp
Mik

Lohof
Bischoff
Sanders
Berends
Wolters
Ubels
Poppema
Kuipers
Tieks
Breider
van der Berg
Becker
Sligter
Forsten

Bijl

de Geus
Becker
Pinkster
Haaijer
Sloots
Haverkamp
Rolfes

van Beilen
van Dijk
Elderman
Kiers

Loots

ten Have
Vedder

van Dam
van der Zwaag
de Boer
Onstwedder
Diepenbroek
Kramer

Spa

Wubs
Gardien

Krol

van der Zwaag
Kwant

de Jonge
Brandsema

00:20:42
00:21:30
00:23:23
00:23:40
00:24:13
00:24:26
00:24:27
00:24:53
00:24:53
00:24:53
00:24:53
00:25:03
00:25:19
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:52
00:26:50
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:36
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:27:51
00:27:51
00:28:28
00:29:41
00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:18
00:30:25
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:30:56
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:22
00:32:16
00:32:45
00:33:15
00:33:20
00:33:20
00:33:20
00:33:25
00:33:30



48 Tonny
49 Anja

50 Marianne
51 Erna

52 Folkert
53 John

54 Janneke
55 Albert
56 Manon
57 Eva

58 Frans
59 Nina

60 Elze

61 Marion
62 Geert
63 Hennie

van der Schoot

Snoeijing
Brinks

van der Horst
Grond

de Graaf
Riks

Kruiter
Brandsema
Kwant
Kuipers
Kampshoff
Dekker

van der Laan
Zoutman
Kiers

00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:44
00:34:33
00:34:59
00:36:05
00:00
00:38:50
00:39:02
00:39:02
00:39:53
00:40:42
00:42:16
00:42:16
00:43:56 4 ronden
00:44:55



